SOLID BENCH, HIGH (130X38 CM)

MODEL 3105.134

STANDARD VERSION

Note: Completely dismountable system.
Seat and side panels, 3-layer chipboard (E1) according to DIN EN 312, melamine coated according to DIN EN 14322, highly abrasion-resistant, with 2

mm plastic edge, thickness: 38 mm. Flame retardant, certified according to DIN 4102-B1.

With plastic floor protector.
Incl. footrest, stainless steel, chrome-plated.

OPTIONS

Felt floor protectors

Benchrest

STANDARD

i

Floor mounting
Seat decors price group 2

GS-zertifiziert gem. DIN EN 15372 (Tische), DIN EN 16139 (Béanke)

SIZES

CHAIR WIDTH
CHAIR HEIGHT
SEAT HEIGHT

DISTANCE SEAT TO

FLOOR

CHAIR DEPTH
STACKABILITY
WEIGHT

1

30cm
78 cm
46 cm
78 cm

38 cm

30 kg

Our range of materials and colors can be found in the A2S material overview.
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SOLID BENCH, HIGH (130X38 CM)
MODEL 3105.134

BENEFITS/SPECIALS

_/
Surface melamine coated with Footrest included for Optionally with floor mounting Optionally with comfortable Support panel material flame-
robust plastic edge comfortable resting of the feet bench support retardant according to DIN

4102 B1
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